SIRIO
(Standard Grade)
360 BEAm
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
Sirio illuminates the rooms and creates magical atmospheres, thanks to its
soft light and its shape, reminiscent of a six-pointed star. Its extravagant

SL-ICO-K30-IN-LAExample:
CODE: SL-ICO-K30-IN-LA
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
DIMENSIONS:1
LIGHT SOURCE:2
CODE:
SL-ICO
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
E26 / 1 x max. 10W
H:
W:
L:
A) Height -
B) Width -
C) Lenght -
31.50"􀀃 (80 cm)
31.50"􀀃 (80 cm)
31.50"􀀃 (80 cm)
-K30
-K40
CCT: 3
3000K
4000K
-IN
-OUT
LOCATION:4
Indoor
Outdoor
-LA
-LD
LIGHTING COLOURS:5
Light White
Light Red